
Date Day EVENT

01/04/2021 Thursday New Session  Starts for classes Nursery to X

02/04/2021 Friday

03/04/2021 Saturday

04/04/2021 Sunday

05/04/2021 Monday

06/04/2021 Tuesday School Assembly 

07/04/2021 Wednesday

08/04/2021 Thursday

09/04/2021 Friday

10/04/2021 Saturday

11/04/2021 Sunday

12/04/2021 Monday

13/04/2021 Tuesday School Assembly 

14/04/2021 Wednesday Founders Day Celebration

15/04/2021 Thursday

16/04/2021 Friday

17/04/2021 Saturday

18/04/2021 Sunday

19/04/2021 Monday

20/04/2021 Tuesday School Assembly 

21/04/2021 Wednesday Ram Navami

22/04/2021 Thursday
Earth Day 'My own world of words'(Poem recitation- Class I & II),'Cultural Gala' ( Solo Dance- 

Class III to V, 'Expression'  ( Slogan Writing- Classes VI to X)

23/04/2021 Friday

24/04/2021 Saturday

25/04/2021 Sunday

26/04/2021 Monday 'Flaunt and Disclose' (Show and Tell)-UKG

27/04/2021 Tuesday School Assembly 

28/04/2021 Wednesday

29/04/2021 Thursday 'I verses Me'( Self introduction)- LKG

30/04/2021 Friday 'Character come Alive' (Fancy Dress)- Nursery
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Date Day EVENT

01/05/2021 Saturday Virtual Celebration of Labour's Day 

02/05/2021 Sunday

03/05/2021 Monday

04/05/2021 Tuesday School Assembly 

05/05/2021 Wednesday

06/05/2021 Thursday 'Palette Spirit'(Drawing Competition)- Class I & II

07/05/2021 Friday Culinary Cuisine'(Cooking without fire)- Class III to V

08/05/2021 Saturday

House Acitivity, Mother's Day-'Card-a -thon'( Card Making - Class Nursery), 'Rhythmic Recital' (Poem Recitation - 

Class LKG), 'Walk in Style'(Fancy Dress- Class UKG)

Virtual  Celebration of Mother's Day

09/05/2021 Sunday

10/05/2021 Monday
Refuse, Reduce and Reuse'(Best out of waste)- Classes VI to VIII, 

Let's Talk - An Online Interactive Session with Head of the School  for Parents of Classes III to V

11/05/2021 Tuesday
Let's Talk - An Online Interactive Session with Head of the School  for Parents of Classes VI A & VI B,

Virutal Celebration of National Technology Day  

12/05/2021 Wednesday Let's Talk - An Online Interactive Session with Head of the School  for Parents of Classes VII & VIII

13/05/2021 Thursday Summer Vacation starts for students and Teachers

14/05/2021 Friday
Let's Talk - An Online Interactive Session with Head of the School  for Parents of Classes IX & X, 

Virtual Celebration of "DIVERSE WE" in Class VI  

15/05/2021 Saturday Virtual Celebration of "Treasure from Trash" in Class VII

16/05/2021 Sunday

17/05/2021 Monday

18/05/2021 Tuesday

19/05/2021 Wednesday

20/05/2021 Thursday

21/05/2021 Friday

22/05/2021 Saturday

23/05/2021 Sunday

24/05/2021 Monday Summer Break Bonaza - Virtual Celbration of English Events

25/05/2021 Tuesday

26/05/2021 Wednesday

27/05/2021 Thursday Summer Break Bonaza - Virtual Celbration for Classes Nursery, LKG & UKG

28/05/2021 Friday

29/05/2021 Saturday

30/05/2021 Sunday

31/05/2021 Monday
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Date Day EVENT

01/06/2021 Tuesday Summer Break Bonaza - Virtual Celbration for Classes I & II

02/06/2021 Wednesday

03/06/2021 Thursday

04/06/2021 Friday

05/06/2021 Saturday Summer Break Bonaza - Virtual Celbration of EVS & Science  Events

06/06/2021 Sunday

07/06/2021 Monday

08/06/2021 Tuesday

09/06/2021 Wednesday

10/06/2021 Thursday

11/06/2021 Friday Summer Break Bonaza - Virtual Celbration of Hindi  Events

12/06/2021 Saturday

13/06/2021 Sunday

14/06/2021 Monday

15/06/2021 Tuesday

16/06/2021 Wednesday

17/06/2021 Thursday

18/06/2021 Friday Summer Break Bonaza - Virtual Celbration of Mathematics  Events

19/06/2021 Saturday

20/06/2021 Sunday

21/06/2021 Monday Summer Break Bonaza - Virtual Celbration of Sports  Events (National Yoga Day)

22/06/2021 Tuesday

23/06/2021 Wednesday

24/06/2021 Thursday

25/06/2021 Friday

26/06/2021 Saturday

27/06/2021 Sunday

28/06/2021 Monday

29/06/2021 Tuesday

30/06/2021 Wednesday summer vacation ends for teachers 
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Date Day EVENT

01/07/2021 Thursday

02/07/2021 Friday

03/07/2021 Saturday Summer vacation ends for students

04/07/2021 Sunday

05/07/2021 Monday

06/07/2021 Tuesday

07/07/2021 Wednesday Club Acitivity 

08/07/2021 Thursday

09/07/2021 Friday

10/07/2021 Saturday

11/07/2021 Sunday

12/07/2021 Monday

13/07/2021 Tuesday

14/07/2021 Wednesday Club Acitivity 

15/07/2021 Thursday Class-X Assembly Van Mohotsav:The festival of trees in relation to Buxwaha Forest

16/07/2021 Friday Class-II - Treasure Trove

17/07/2021 Saturday

18/07/2021 Sunday

19/07/2021 Monday
Nursery - Fruit-o-Mania (Role play on fruits)

Class-III Mathematics Event-Math-O-Mania

20/07/2021 Tuesday Eid-Ul-Juha (Bakrid)

21/07/2021 Wednesday LKG- Healthy me! (Role play on Fruits and vegetables)

22/07/2021 Thursday

UKG - Dress Me up! (Fancy dress on several themes)

Class-IV Mathematics Event- Math-Club

Class-IX A Assembly - A Goal without a plan is just a wish Wonders of science

23/07/2021 Friday Class-I - Information Booth (All About Me and My Country [States])

24/07/2021 Saturday

25/07/2021 Sunday

26/07/2021 Monday

27/07/2021 Tuesday

28/07/2021 Wednesday Club Acitivity 

29/07/2021 Thursday Periodic Test- Pre-Mid-Term starts

30/07/2021 Friday

31/07/2021 Saturday
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Date Day EVENT

01/08/2021 Sunday

02/08/2021 Monday

03/08/2021 Tuesday

04/08/2021 Wednesday

05/08/2021 Thursday

06/08/2021 Friday

07/08/2021 Saturday

08/08/2021 Sunday

09/08/2021 Monday

10/08/2021 Tuesday Periodic Test- Pre-Mid-Term End

11/08/2021 Wednesday Class-II Event - I love my India

12/08/2021 Thursday
Class-I - Colors of India (Role Play) 

 Class IX A & B Assembly - International Youth Day

13/08/2021 Friday
Nursery, LKG & UKG Event-Know your national symbols (Ramp walk)

Class VI to VIII - Sanskrit Day - Shlok Vachan

14/08/2021 Saturday Independence Day Celebration (Nur. To X)

15/08/2021 Sunday Independence Day

16/08/2021 Monday

17/08/2021 Tuesday Class III EVS Event -Fun with Environmental Science

18/08/2021 Wednesday Club Event - Photography Club

19/08/2021 Thursday

Nur & LKG Assembly-  My School

Class VIII Assembly-  Sadbhavna Diwas

Video Presentation of Photography Day Celebration

20/08/2021 Friday
Class X- Science Event- Experimental Science

Rakshabandhan Celebration (Nur. To X)

21/08/2021 Saturday

22/08/2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan

23/08/2021 Monday

24/08/2021 Tuesday
Class IV- EVS Event -My Plant

Class I & II Event- Let's sure: Know your currency

25/08/2021 Wednesday Science Club Event- International Day Against Nuclear Test

26/08/2021 Thursday
Class VII Assembly - Science a weapon 

Class UKG Assembly- Clean India Green India

27/08/2021 Friday

Class V EVS Event- Weather of world.

Nur, LKG & UKG Event - My Favorite Cartoon Character

Janmasthami Celebration (Nur. to II) 

Inter House Dance Competition (III to X)

28/08/2021 Saturday

29/08/2021 Sunday

30/08/2021 Monday Janmasthami

31/08/2021 Tuesday Class X- Social Science Event- The need of the hour
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Date Day EVENT

01/09/2021 Wednesday
Class VI Hindi Event- Prakriti Ka Manvikaran

Class VII Hindi Event- Hasya Patr Charitrankan

02/09/2021 Thursday Class III Assembly- World Coconut Day

03/09/2021 Friday
Class III Hindi Event- Nanhe Kavi

Nur & LKG Event- Conquer The Mike (English Poem Recitation)

04/09/2021 Saturday Teacher's Day Celebration

05/09/2021 Sunday Teacher's Day

06/09/2021 Monday
Class VIII Hindi Event- Neta aur Abhineta 

Class IX Hindi Event - Paoranik Patron Ka Abhinaye

07/09/2021 Tuesday
Class-IV Hindi Event- Prasidh Vakhya Slogan Presentation

Class X Hindi Event - Pauranik Patron Ka Abhinaye

08/09/2021 Wednesday

09/09/2021 Thursday Class VI-A Assembly- Each One Teach One (World Literacy Day)  

10/09/2021 Friday
Class-V Hindi Event- Nanhe Kalakar (Ekal Abhinay)

UKG Event- Curtain Call (Story Enactment)

11/09/2021 Saturday

12/09/2021 Sunday

13/09/2021 Monday Class Nur. to II- Grandparents' Day Celebration 

14/09/2021 Tuesday

Class-III English Event- My Virtual Tour

Class I & II Event - Pendora Box (Extempore)

Presentation of Hindi Diwas Celebration 

15/09/2021 Wednesday G.K Club Event

16/09/2021 Thursday Class IV-A Assembly - World Ozone Day 

17/09/2021 Friday Class VI English Event - Characters of Malgudi Days

18/09/2021 Saturday

19/09/2021 Sunday

20/09/2021 Monday Class Nur, LKG & UKG Event- Shapes & Foods

21/09/2021 Tuesday
Class-IV English Event- World Jumble Race

Class-VII English Event- Mythological Characters role play

22/09/2021 Wednesday

23/09/2021 Thursday Class-V Assembly - Interanational Day of Sign Language

24/09/2021 Friday

Class I & II Event- Fun with Shapes

Class-VIII English Event- Book Review

Class-X English Event- Declamation

25/09/2021 Saturday

26/09/2021 Sunday

27/09/2021 Monday Class-IX English Event- Extempore

28/09/2021 Tuesday Class-V English Event- Role Play

29/09/2021 Wednesday Inter House Virtual Music Competition 

30/09/2021 Thursday Class-VI B Assembly- Know Mahatma
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Date Day EVENT

01/10/2021 Friday
Gandhi Jayanti Celebrations (Nur. To II)

Inter House Bhajan Gaayan Competition (III to X)

02/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti

03/10/2021 Sunday

04/10/2021 Monday

05/10/2021 Tuesday

06/10/2021 Wednesday

07/10/2021 Thursday

08/10/2021 Friday

09/10/2021 Saturday

10/10/2021 Sunday

11/10/2021 Monday

12/10/2021 Tuesday

13/10/2021 Wednesday
Dussehra Celebration (Nur. To II)

Inter House One Act Play Competition (III to X)

14/10/2021 Thursday Mahanavmi

15/10/2021 Friday Dussehra

16/10/2021 Saturday Video Presentation by Cooking Club (World Food Day)

17/10/2021 Sunday

18/10/2021 Monday Mid-Term Test starts

19/10/2021 Tuesday

20/10/2021 Wednesday

21/10/2021 Thursday

22/10/2021 Friday

23/10/2021 Saturday

24/10/2021 Sunday Class VI A & B Assembly- Being a good citizen

25/10/2021 Monday

26/10/2021 Tuesday

27/10/2021 Wednesday

28/10/2021 Thursday

29/10/2021 Friday

30/10/2021 Saturday
Mid-Term Test End 

Halloween Celebration (Nur to X)

31/10/2021 Sunday
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Date Day EVENT

01/11/2021 Monday Class I & II Event - Chaupai Gayan

02/11/2021 Tuesday

Deepawali Celebration (Nur. To X)

Class Nur, LKG & UKG - Victory Over Devil (Role Play of Mythological Character)

Class I to II Event- Flamboyant Diya

Inter House Rangoli Making Competition (III to X)

03/11/2021 Wednesday Video Presentation by Art & Craft Club

04/11/2021 Thursday Deepawali

05/11/2021 Friday Govardhan Puja

06/11/2021 Saturday Bhai Dooj

07/11/2021 Sunday

08/11/2021 Monday

09/11/2021 Tuesday Class-VI Mathematics Event- Face of Integers

10/11/2021 Wednesday

11/11/2021 Thursday Assembly by Teachers Pride of Nation (Theme -Childrens' Day)

12/11/2021 Friday Class Nur to V - Sports Event 

13/11/2021 Saturday

14/11/2021 Sunday Children’s Day

15/11/2021 Monday

16/11/2021 Tuesday Classes VI to X - Sports Event

17/11/2021 Wednesday

18/11/2021 Thursday
Class X Assembly - Impact of Journalism in common life.

Guru Nanak Jayanti Celebration (Class I & II)

19/11/2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

20/11/2021 Saturday

21/11/2021 Sunday World Television day

22/11/2021 Monday
Class-III Maths Event- Maths with Mom

Class LKG & UKG - Table Manner Etiquette

23/11/2021 Tuesday
Class VII Mathematics Event- Maths Maze

Class IX Mathematics Event- Exponets Battle

24/11/2021 Wednesday

25/11/2021 Thursday Class II-A Assembly - We & Social Media 

26/11/2021 Friday
Class-IV Mathematics Event- Maths Detective 

Class I & II Event- Read The Time

27/11/2021 Saturday

28/11/2021 Sunday

29/11/2021 Monday Class-VIII Mathematics Event- Maths Everywhere

Class-X Mathematics Event-  Google Maths

30/11/2021 Tuesday Class-V Math Event- Factors Ride
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Date Day EVENT

01/12/2021 Wednesday

02/12/2021 Thursday
Class II- B Assembly - Sharing is Caring; Be Genorous

Class IV Assembly - Today a Reader, Tomorrow a Leader

03/12/2021 Friday

04/12/2021 Saturday

05/12/2021 Sunday

06/12/2021 Monday Periodic Test-Post Mid Term starts

07/12/2021 Tuesday

08/12/2021 Wednesday

09/12/2021 Thursday

10/12/2021 Friday

11/12/2021 Saturday

12/12/2021 Sunday

13/12/2021 Monday

14/12/2021 Tuesday

15/12/2021 Wednesday

16/12/2021 Thursday Periodic Test-Post Mid Term End

17/12/2021 Friday

18/12/2021 Saturday

19/12/2021 Sunday

20/12/2021 Monday
Class Nur & LKG Event- Whim Wamp the Cap (Cap Decoration)

Class II Event - Curtain Raiser (One Act Play)

21/12/2021 Tuesday
Class UKG Event- Beats and Steps

Class-I Spot Light Flight (Story Enactment)

22/12/2021 Wednesday Club Presentation - Yoga and Aerobics

23/12/2021 Thursday Presentation of Kisan Diwas Celebration

24/12/2021 Friday
Christmas Celebration (Nur. To II) 

Inter House Carol Singing Competition (III to X)

25/12/2021 Saturday Christmas Day

26/12/2021 Sunday

27/12/2021 Monday Winter Vacation Begins for Students and Teachers

28/12/2021 Tuesday

29/12/2021 Wednesday

30/12/2021 Thursday

31/12/2021 Friday
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Date Day EVENT

01/01/2022 Saturday New Year Day

02/01/2022 Sunday

03/01/2022 Monday

04/01/2022 Tuesday

05/01/2022 Wednesday

06/01/2022 Thursday

07/01/2022 Friday

08/01/2022 Saturday

09/01/2022 Sunday

10/01/2022 Monday

11/01/2022 Tuesday

12/01/2022 Wednesday Winter vacation end for teachers

13/01/2022 Thursday Lohri

14/01/2022 Friday Winter vacation end for students

15/01/2022 Saturday

16/01/2022 Sunday

17/01/2022 Monday Class-IX Social Science Event- Religious Sensitivity

18/01/2022 Tuesday Class-VI Science Event- Science in Kitchen

19/01/2022 Wednesday Club Competition - Dance & Theater Club

20/01/2022 Thursday Class IX-A Assembly - National Girl Child

21/01/2022 Friday
Class-VII Science Event - Technology in Pendamic

Nur. to LKG Event - Colour Mania

22/01/2022 Saturday

23/01/2022 Sunday

24/01/2022 Monday Class-VIII Science Event- Food & Science

25/01/2022 Tuesday
Republic Day Celebration (Nur. To II)

Inter House Group Dance & Group Song Competition (III to X)

26/01/2022 Wednesday Republic Day

27/01/2022 Thursday Class-III Assembly - A Fit Mind Grows in a Fit Body

28/01/2022 Friday Class-IX Science Event- Science in Life

29/01/2022 Saturday

30/01/2022 Sunday

31/01/2022 Monday
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Date Day EVENT

01/02/2022 Tuesday

Class-VI Social Science Event- Panchayat Giri

Class-VIII Social Science Event- Dharohar

Nur to II Event - Seasons of India 

02/02/2022 Wednesday Club Presentation- Graphics & Design Club (Safer Internet Day)

03/02/2022 Thursday Class IX-B Assembly - World Cancer Day

04/02/2022 Friday Class-VII Social Science Event- Tribute Boss Lady

05/02/2022 Saturday

06/02/2022 Sunday

07/02/2022 Monday

08/02/2022 Tuesday

09/02/2022 Wednesday Club Presentation- Vedic Maths Club

10/02/2022 Thursday Class-VIII  Assembly - Self Decipline Is The Best Decipline

11/02/2022 Friday

12/02/2022 Saturday

13/02/2022 Sunday

14/02/2022 Monday

15/02/2022 Tuesday
Nur, LKG & UKG Event -Use of Goldern Words

Class I & II Event- Community Help

16/02/2022 Wednesday Club Presentation - Chess Club

17/02/2022 Thursday Class VII Assembly- Your Character Speaks Louder Than Your Grades

18/02/2022 Friday

19/02/2022 Saturday

20/02/2022 Sunday

21/02/2022 Monday

22/02/2022 Tuesday

23/02/2022 Wednesday

24/02/2022 Thursday Class VI A & B Assembly- Being a good citizen

25/02/2022 Friday

26/02/2022 Saturday

27/02/2022 Sunday

28/02/2022 Monday
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Date Day EVENT

01/03/2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri

02/03/2022 Wednesday

03/03/2022 Thursday

04/03/2022 Friday

05/03/2022 Saturday

06/03/2022 Sunday

07/03/2022 Monday

08/03/2022 Tuesday

09/03/2022 Wednesday

10/03/2022 Thursday

11/03/2022 Friday

12/03/2022 Saturday Board/ Annual Exam starts

13/03/2022 Sunday

14/03/2022 Monday

15/03/2022 Tuesday

16/03/2022 Wednesday

17/03/2022 Thursday Holika Dahan

18/03/2022 Friday Holi

19/03/2022 Saturday

20/03/2022 Sunday

21/03/2022 Monday

22/03/2022 Tuesday

23/03/2022 Wednesday

24/03/2022 Thursday

25/03/2022 Friday

26/03/2022 Saturday

27/03/2022 Sunday

28/03/2022 Monday

29/03/2022 Tuesday

30/03/2022 Wednesday

31/03/2022 Thursday Result (PTM)
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